
Trinnkontakter 2024/2025

Navn Mobil E-post
1. trinn Cecilie Fagerbakke 95260682 cecilie_87@hotmail.com

Anette Grøn 98070934 anettegroen@hotmail.com

Mari Skar 97707520 mariskar.365@gmail.com

Monica R. Engum 93806508 monicanost@gmail.com

1. trinn vara Ann-Helen Selbak 48291192 ann-helen_selbak@hotmail.com

Håvard Augdal 90041608 havaug@gmail.com

Ingvild Aa Eide 94244736 Ingvild_eide@hotmail.com
Eli Møller-Hansen 46959338 elimarielle6@gmail.com

2.trinn Anna Helen Leversund 90570182 anna.leversund@gmail.com
Marius Hilton 92266672 mariushilton@hotmail.com
Torstein Eriksen 98041996 tors.hovdenak@gmail.com

2.trinn vara

3. trinn Silje Sagen silje.lyngstad@hotmail.com
Anne Beate Eide anneb_eide@hotmail.com
Paul Teigland paulat@demonbox.net

3. trinn vara

4.trinn Line Sætrevik line_syversen@hotmail.com
Rebecca Briunch rebeccabratteberg@gmail.com
Anette Simonsen simonsen.anette1@gmail.com

4.trinn vara

5.trinn Ingvild B. Himle 930 15 692 ingvild.b.himle@hotmail.com

mailto:cecilie_87@hotmail.com
mailto:anettegroen@hotmail.com
mailto:ann-helen_selbak@hotmail.com
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Marianne Sørhaug 986 42 172 marianne.sorhaug@gmail.com
Silje Rosenlund 411 46 630

5. trinn vara

   
6.trinn Karl Vegard  Blindheim kavebli@online.no

Ingeborg Haugland ingi25@yahoo.no
Ruben Dyrhovden rdyrhovden@gmail.com

6.trinn vara

7.trinn Marthe Hammer 97672203 mchammer@online.no
Charlotte Castadot 41072559 charlotte.castadot@vlfk.no

7.trinn vara


